4/22

4/24

4/28

4/30

5/3

5/6

5/9

5/13

5/15

5/20

5/21

5/27

5/29

2025 CCSU Varsity Softball Schedule

Tue

Thur

Mon

Wed

Sat

Tue

Fri

Tue

Thur

Tue

Wed

Tue

Thur

vs Randolph

@ Blue Mountain
@ BFA Fairfax

vs Paine Mountain
@ Richford

@ Vergennes

@ Craftsbury

vs BFA-Fairfax

@ Paine Mountain
@ Winooski

vs Richford

vs Blue Mountain

vs Craftsbury

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

11:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30



