2025 CCSU Varsity Softball Schedule

4/22	Tue	vs Randolph	4:30
4/24	Thur	@ Blue Mountain	4:30
4/28	Mon	@ BFA Fairfax	4:30
4/30	Wed	vs Paine Mountain	4:30
5/3	Sat	@ Richford	11:00
5/6	Tue	@ Vergennes	4:30
5/9	Fri	@ Craftsbury	4:30
5/13	Tue	vs BFA-Fairfax	4:30
5/15	Thur	@ Paine Mountain	4:30
5/20	Tue	@ Winooski	4:30
5/21	Wed	vs Richford	4:30
5/27	Tue	vs Blue Mountain	4:30
5/29	Thur	vs Craftsbury	4:30